Description
Housing aluminium, anodized
Mounting see drawing
Guard tube stainless steel (1.4301 or 1.4307)
Actuating rod stainless steel (1.4305), rotatable
Bearings metal-polymer slide bearing
Resistance element conductive plastic
Wiper assembly precious metal multi-finger wiper, elastomer damped

MUK … for standardized out-
put signals.
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-002 026180
LWX-0075-002 026181
LWX-0100-002 026182
LWX-0150-002 026183
LWX-0175-002 026184
LWX-0225-002 026185
LWX-0250-002 026186
LWX-0300-002 026187
LWX-0360-002 026188
LWX-0450-002 026189
LWX-0500-002 026192
LWX-0600-002 026193
LWX-0750-002 026194
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-002-201 026280
LWX-0075-002-201 026281
LWX-0100-002-201 026282
LWX-0150-002-201 026283
LWX-0175-002-201 026284
LWX-0225-002-201 026285
LWX-0250-002-201 026286
LWX-0300-002-201 026287
LWX-0360-002-201 026288
LWX-0450-002-201 026289
LWX-0500-002-201 026292
LWX-0600-002-201 026293
LWX-0750-002-201 026294
Signal conditioner MUP